Warwick District Council
PARISH/TOWN COUNCIL

Baddesley Clinton

Baginton

Barford, Sherbourne & Wasperton
Beausale, Haseley, Honiley & Wroxall
Bishops Tachbrook

Bubbenhall

Budbrooke

Burton Green

Bushwood

Cubbington

Eathorpe, Hunningham, Offchurch, Wappenbury
Hatton

Kenilworth

Lapworth

Royal Leamington Spa

Leek Wootton

Norton Lindsey

Old Milverton & Blackdown
Radford Semele

Rowington

Shrewley

Stoneleigh & Ashow

Warwick
Weston-under-Wetherley
Whitnash

Proportion of Band D

Budget and Council Tax 2020/21
Calculation of Warwick District Council Element including Special Expenses

BAND A
£

149.24

169.33
182.67
185.21
164.77
184.53
186.97
176.35
172.89
149.24
170.22
177.01
158.88
161.79
163.89
164.89
171.99
178.53
165.45
169.39
174.81
161.22
170.19
173.77
187.73
190.29

6/9

BAND B
£

174.11

197.55
213.12
216.08
192.22
215.29
218.13
205.73
201.70
174.11
198.59
206.51
185.36
188.76
191.21
192.37
200.65
208.28
193.03
197.62
203.94
188.09
198.55
202.72
219.02
222.00
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BAND C
£

198.99

225.78
243.57
246.95
219.69
246.05
249.30
235.13
230.52
198.99
226.96
236.02
211.84
215.73
218.53
219.86
229.32
238.04
220.61
225.86
233.08
214.96
226.92
231.69
250.31
253.72
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Item 11(b)/ Page 10

BAND D
£

223.86

254.00
274.01
277.82
247.15
276.80
280.46
264.52
259.33
223.86
255.33
265.52
238.32
242.69
245.84
247.34
257.98
267.79
248.18
254.09
262.21
241.83
255.28
260.65
281.60
285.43
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BAND E
£

273.61

310.45
334.90
339.56
302.08
338.31
342.79
323.31
316.96
273.61
312.07
324.53
291.28
296.62
300.47
302.31
315.31
327.30
303.33
310.56
320.48
295.57
312.01
318.58
344.18
348.86
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BAND F
£

323.35

366.89
395.79
401.29
356.99
399.82
405.11
382.08
374.58
323.35
368.81
383.53
344.24
350.55
355.10
357.27
372.63
386.80
358.48
367.02
378.74
349.31
368.73
376.49
406.75
412.28
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BAND G
£

373.10

423.33
456.68
463.03
411.92
461.33
467.43
440.87
432.22
373.10
425.55
442.53
397.20
404.48
409.73
412.23
429.97
446.32
413.63
423.48
437.02
403.05
425.47
434.42
469.33
475.72
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Appendix 1

BAND H
£

447.72

508.00
548.02
555.64
494.30
553.60
560.92
529.04
518.66
447.72
510.66
531.04
476.64
485.38
491.68
494.68
515.96
535.58
496.36
508.18
524.42
483.66
510.56
521.30
563.20
570.86
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